Month

January 23,805
February 23,562
March 26,864
April 22,444
May 23,130
June 27,765
July

August

Sept

October

Nov

Dec

Subtotals 147,570
Manual/samples
TOTAL 147,570

Circulation Registrations

135
121
121

88
105
210

780

780
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SUMMARY OF STATISTICS - Library

Door Count
13,454
13,238
15,440
13,501
14,083
16,837

86,553

86,553

Items
added
599
539
695
638
976
723

4,170

4,170

2017
ILL/fills ILL fills
from us to us
1,109 3,196
1,030 2,775
1,102 3,496
956 2,669
998 2,796
1,001 3,025
6,196 17,957
6,196 17,957

24,153

Hours
open
260.0
249.0
291.0
260.0
278.0
264.0

1602.0

1602.0

2017 Library Circulation Stats

Number of
borrowers
using
collection
2,213
2,308
2,610
2,206
2,140
2,884

Equip-
ment
check-
outs

2

W NOPFOo

Internet
use
1,212
1,187
1,362
1,217
1,232
1,338

7,548

7,548

ipad Wireless

use use
0 6,640
0 7,170
0 8236
0 8,982
2 8,829
0 8,405
2 48,262
2 48,262



Children's
In-House

Month prog
January 15
February 17
March 8
April 10
May 26
June 40
July
August
Sept
October
Nov
Dec
Subtotals

Manual/samples
TOTAL

116

Summary of Statistics - Library, continued

Attendance Ch Out of
In-house library progs
212 0

270 0

60 0

215 9

921 0

1403 3

3,081 12

Atten-
dance
0

0

0

408

0

129

537

Teen
Pro-
grams
0

OrPFP OO0
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Atten-
dance
0

oOh~ph~OO

Other
Mtgs
23

30

31

40

21

30

175

2017 Library Circulation Stats

Atten-
dance
104
220
200
264
153
141

1,082

Adult
progs

10
10
10
10

59

Atten- Requests

dance
145
65
216
118
74

52

670

Placed
4,984
4,323
5,097
4,332
4,205
4,629

DB
use
14,302
13,194
16,264
14,912
16,060
17,920

27,570 92,652



Month Circulation Registrations

January 0
February

March

April

May

June 17
July

August

Sept

October 0
Nov

Dec 0

© O oOoOoOo

TOTAL 179

0
0
0
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BOOKER STATISTICS

2017
Atten- Books
Items In-House dance and Attendance

Reference added prog In-house Stars Books/Stars
0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3 533

0 6 0 0 3 533

2017 Library Circulation Stats

Visitors Requests

Placed

0 0
190

190 0



Month

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
Sept.
October
Nov
Dec
Manual

TOTAL

%change

Library
circ 2017

23805
23562
26864
22444
23130
27765

0
147,570

380.79%

Bookmobile
Circ 2017 Total 2017

23,805
23,562
26,864
22,444
23,130
179 27,944

[cNeoNoNoNoNoe

179 147,749

-30.35% 29.24%
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14,336
14,294
16,080
15,021
23,575
30,693
29,211
29,380
23,151
23,452
24,042
22,534

265,769

2016-2017 Comparison

Library Booker
Circ 2016 Circ 2016 Total 2016

0 14,336
0 14,294
0 16,080
0 15,021
61 23,636
257 30,950
222 29,433
93 29,473
3 23,154
0 23,452
2 24,044
0 22,534

0
638 266,407

2017 Library Circulation Stats

14,336
14,294
16,080
15,021
23,575
30,693
29,211
29,380
23,151
23,452
24,042
22,534

subtotals by month 2016

0

0

0

0
61
257
222

93
3

0
2
0

14,336
28,630
44,710
59,731
83,367
114,317
143,750
173,223
196,377
219,829
243,873
266,407

%change

66.05%
64.84%
67.06%
49.42%
-2.14%
-9.71%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
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2017 Combined Statistics

Teen
# Teen Prog
# Adult Adult Prog. Pro- atten-

Month  Door Count Progs Attendance grams dance

January 14,454 14 194 0 0
February 13,238 10 65 0 0
March 15,440 10 216 0 0

April 13,501 10 118 1 4
May 14,083 10 74 1 4

June 16,837 9 52 0 0

July

August

Sept

October

Nov

Dec

Manual 0

TOTAL 87,553 63 719 2 8
Total youth programs 133

Total youth program attendance 4,159

Total mixed-aged programs (Books & Stars, Winter Walk)

Total adult programs (including board mtgs & FOL mtgs) 63

Total adult program attendance (including board & FOL mtgs) 719

Total program attendance 4,878

Total programs 196

# Child

S

Ch. Prog.
Program Attendan Requests
ce placed
15 212 4,984
17 270 4,323
8 60 5,097
19 623 4,332
26 921 4,205
46 2,065 4,629
131 4,151 27,570

2017 Library Circulation Stats

Iltems
Added

599
539
695
638
976
723

4,170

Total

Total pro- atten-

grams

29
27
18
30
37
55

[cNeoNeoNoNeNe

196

dance

406
335
276
745
999
2,117

4,878

Hourly
circ

91.56
94.63
92.32
86.32
83.20
105.17
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

92.12



